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UCLA Tennis 2009

Five Straight Pac-10 Titles
16-Time NCAA Team Champions



Front Row [L-R): Amit Inbar, H el Srugo, Ahmed Ismail, Alex Brigham, Jake Flemlng Dathaniubpin Nick
Meister. Middle Row [L-R): Head at:h Billy Martin, Matt Brooklyn, Michael Look, Adam Draper, Haythem Abid,

Holden Seguso, Jeff Gast,hEugen ézdll Assistant Coach Kris Kwinta. Back Row [L-R]): Evan Lee, Manager
Daniel Vu, Manager Chris C:clr'"l'wéy.; 4k _I’la__gt;ar Barry Goldenberg, Dir. of Tennis Operations Paul Pantapalangkoor
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UCLA won its most recent Pac-10 title on April 19, 2008, posting a 4-3 victory over Gross-
town rival USC at the Marks Tennis Stadium. It marked the second year in a row that the

Bruins clinched the title by downing the Trojans in the final match of the regular season.
UCLA’s Pac-10 record over the last five years stands at 32-3.
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2009 Schedule

Jan. 16-18
Jan. 16-19
Jan. 22
Jan. 27
Jan. 30
Jan. 31
Feb. 4

Feb. 7

Feb. 13-16
Feb. 22
Feb. 27
Feb. 28
March 4
March 6-8
March 11
March 27
March 28
April 3
April 4
April 11
April 14
April 17

April 23-26

May B8-10

@ NCTC

@ Sherwood Collegiate Cup
BYU

BOISE STATE

SOUTH ALABAMA"
FRESNO STATE/SMuU~”
SAN DIEGO STATE

@ Pepperdine

@ National Team Indoors
@ Baylor

CAL

STANFORD

@ usc

@ Pacific Coast Doubles
HAWAUDI

@ Stanford*

@ Cal*

OREGON *
WASHINGTON *
ARIZONA *

uUcC IRVINE

usc*

@ Pac-10 Championships
NCAA Regionals

May 14-24 @ NCAA Championships

All times local to site

Home Matches in BOLD CAPS
All home matches played at UCLA’s Los Angeles
Tennis Center [LATC)

* Pac-10 Conference match
~ ITA National Team Indoor Qualifying at the LATC
NCAA Championships in College Station, Texas
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All Day
All Day
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
TBA
Noon
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
All Day
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
All Day
TBA

TBA




